NEW!
1325
THERMOSTATS & CONTROLLERS
THERM
O
STATS & CO
NTRO
LLERS

23 UI23 - OS Outside Air Sensor (10 K ohm thermistor)
24 UI24 Airflow (0-10 VDC input)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SE8600U0B00 Room Controller for roof-top, heat pump, or IAQ with no RH sensor or PIR sensor, silver, 24VAC
SE8600U0B11 Room Controller for roof-top, heat pump, or IAQ with no RH sensor or PIR sensor, white, 24VAC
SE8600U5B00 Room Controller for roof-top, heat pump, or IAQ with no RH sensor, with PIR sensor, silver, 24VAC
SE8600U5B11 Room Controller for roof-top, heat pump, or IAQ with no RH sensor, with PIR sensor, white, 24VAC
SE8650U0B00 Room Controller for roof-top, heat pump, or IAQ with RH sensor, no PIR sensor, silver, 24VAC
SE8650U0B11 Room Controller for roof-top, heat pump, or IAQ with RH sensor, no PIR sensor, white, 24VAC
SE8650U5B00 Room Controller for roof-top, heat pump, or IAQ with RH sensor and PIR sensor, silver, 24VAC
SE8650U5B11 Room Controller for roof-top, heat pump, or IAQ with RH sensor and PIR sensor, white, 24VAC
WIRELESS ACCESSORIES
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SED-DOR-P-5045 Wireless remote sensor door switch
SED-WIN-P-5045 Wireless remote sensor window switch